
 

 
Hotel Name 

 

 
Room Category 

Available 

number of 

rooms 

Number of 
people 

Hotel base 

rate 

($USD) 

Discounted 

rate 

($USD) 

 

Hotel website link 

Bayangol Hotel 
Standart Double /Single 

occupancy/ 
50 50 

 
130 

 
$127 

https://bayangolhotel.mn/ 

Total number  50 50    

 

Novotel 

Hotel 

Standart King /Single 

occupancy/ 
50 50 210 $190 

 
 
https://all.accor.com/hotel/B1D8/index.e
n.shtml  Standart Twin /Double 

occupancy/ 
30 60 210 $190 

Total number  80 110    

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tuushin Hotel 

Deluxe single /Single 

occupancy/ 
 

39 
 

39 
 

175 
 

$155 
 

 

 

https://bestwesternmongolia.mn/en 

Deluxe Talbai /Single 

occupancy/ 
 

10 
 

10 
 

195 
 

$180 

Club Deluxe /Single 

occupancy/ 
 

10 
 

10 
 

215 
 

$200 

Club Suit /Single 

occupancy/ 
 

8 
 

8 
 

275 
 

$275 

Total number  67 67    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ulaanbaatar Hotel 

Comfort single /Single 

occupancy/ 
 

1 
 

1 
 

139 
 

$130 
 

 

 

 

https://www.ubhotel.mn/ 

Superior king /Single 

occupancy/ 
 

2 
 

2 
 

197 
 

$180 

Deluxe king /Single 

occupancy/ 
 

9 
 

9 
 

226 
 

$200 

Deluxe twin /Double 

occupancy/ 
 

18 
 

36 
 

226 
 

$200 

Superior twin /Double 

occupancy/ 
 

44 
 

88 
 

197 
 

$180 

Total number  74 136    

  271 363    

 

https://all.accor.com/hotel/B1D8/index.en.shtml
https://all.accor.com/hotel/B1D8/index.en.shtml
http://www.ubhotel.mn/

